
TABLE 2B - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY COUNTRIES 

COUNTRIES

EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS)

APR 2024 APR 2024APR to

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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AFGHANISTAN

ALBANIA

ALGERIA

AMERI SAMOA

ANGOLA

ANGUILLA

ANTIGUA

ANTARTICA

ARGENTINA

ARMENIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

ARUBA

AZERBAIJAN

BAHAMAS

BAHARAIN IS

BANGLADESH PR

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BELGIUM

MAYOTTE

BENIN

BERMUDA

BHUTAN

BOLIVIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

BOTSWANA

BRAZIL

BR VIRGN IS

BRUNEI

BULGARIA

BURKINA FASO

BURUNDI

BELARUS

CAMBODIA

CAMEROON

CANADA

CAPE VERDE IS

28854

5630

53054

554

28829

5

453

3

89875

19800

364730

105934

531

6017

596

46976

672074

2436

960

479046

180

44265

262

76795

5251

1097

16956

404932

183

3131

16959

9187

2457

2745

14544

45968

266051

317

589
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Value in Rs. Lakhs
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CAYMAN IS

C AFRI REP

CHAD

CHILE

TAIWAN

CHINA P RP

COLOMBIA

COMOROS

CONGO P REP

COOK IS

COSTA RICA

CROATIA

CUBA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

DJIBOUTI

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EGYPT A RP

EL SALVADOR

ESTONIA

ETHIOPIA

ERITREA

EQUTL GUINEA

FINLAND

FIJI IS

FRANCE

FR GUIANA

FR POLYNESIA

GABON

GAMBIA

GEORGIA

GERMANY

GHANA

GIBRALTAR

GREECE

1550

8089

67042

114438

1045568

90947

1575

7332

19

14015

17357

765

5346

95061

67341

72414

29016

208

12979

191603

8132

9022

31447

384

604

46491

6896

637497

144

726

3267

7515

12572

646883

71669

8

66587
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GREENLAND

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUAM

GUATEMALA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

HUNGARY

ICELAND

INDONESIA

IRAN

IRAQ

IRELAND

ISRAEL

STATE OF PALESTINE

ITALY

COTE D' IVOIRE

JAMAICA

JAPAN

JORDAN

KAZAKHSTAN

KENYA

KIRIBATI REP

KYRGHYZSTAN

KOREA RP

KUWAIT

LAO PD RP

LATVIA

LEBANON

LESOTHO

LIBERIA

LIBYA

LIECHTENSTEIN

LITHUANIA

86

342

46

42776

67168

434

5479

392

16474

341769

33420

583

302990

100608

253521

35594

130864

18

569881

55713

4807

360708

48990

20995

133710

230

3965

377262

98026

1183

13971

22683

716

39987

61442

215

20015

3375
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LUXEMBOURG

MACAO

MACEDONIA

MADAGASCAR

MALAWI

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

MALI

MALTA

MARSHALL ISLAND

MARTINIQUE

MAURITANIA

MICRONESIA

MAURITIUS

MYANMAR

MEXICO

MOLDOVA

MONGOLIA

MONACO

MONTSERRAT

MOROCCO

MOZAMBIQUE

NAMIBIA

NAURU RP

NEPAL

NETHERLAND

NETHERLANDANTIL

SINT MAARTEN (DUTCH PART)

NEW CALEDONIA

NEW ZEALAND

NICARAGUA

NIGER

NIGERIA

N. MARIANA IS.

NORWAY

OMAN

PAKISTAN IR

PALAU

272

2570

16019

7187

570854

37223

10648

18344

80

204

9766

56

37489

33954

406029

875

2929

229

0

60569

97563

2748

0

504120

2004311

664

169

679

34012

10661

4529

223290

1

47729

214825

31053

30

13654

272

2570

16019

7187

570854

37223

10648

18344

80

204

9766

56

37489

33954

406029

875

2929

229

0

60569

97563

2748

0

504120

2004311

664

169

679

34012

10661

4529

223290

1

47729

214825

31053

30

13654

Value in Rs. Lakhs



TABLE 2B - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY COUNTRIES 

COUNTRIES

EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS)

APR 2024 APR 2024APR to

Value in Rs. Lakhs

Page No: 5

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PAPUA N GNA

PARAGUAY

PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

PORTUGAL

TIMOR-LESTE

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REUNION

ROMANIA

RUSSIA

RWANDA

SAO TOME

SAUDI ARAB

SERBIA

SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES

MONTENEGRO

SIERRA LEONE

SLOVAK REP

SINGAPORE

SLOVENIA

SOLOMON IS

SOMALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

SRI LANKA DSR

ST HELENA

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

ST VINCENT

SUDAN

SOUTH SUDAN

SURINAME

SWAZILAND

SWEDEN

5201

14494

64768

219803

163474

80030

3103

7706

94460

3090

51612

338425

9605

14

792365

7385

53488

5128

1224

22023

18258

1219125

41792

76

51639

593558

312504

294240

80

193

924

166

27844

1894

3097

944

77853

152553
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SWITZERLAND

SYRIA

TAJIKISTAN

TANZANIA REP

THAILAND

TOGO

TOKELAU IS

TONGA

TRINIDAD

TUNISIA

TURKEY

TURKMENISTAN

TURKS C IS

UGANDA

U ARAB EMTS

U K

UKRAINE

U S A

US MINOR OUTLYING ISLANDS

URUGUAY

UZBEKISTAN

VANUATU REP

VENEZUELA

VIETNAM SOC REP

VIRGIN IS US

SAMOA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CONGO D. REP.

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

UNSPECIFIED

9475

2667

228645

309773

190312

20

36

8883

16381

379238

3219

3

34167

2083887

1039037

10407

5515773

49

10151

31908

204

14843

351348

149

86

60465

38360

12284

7274

197650
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Value in Rs. Lakhs


